

CNR No. DLNT01-015995-2025  
CR Rev No. 320/2025  
SAURABH GUPTA Vs. STATE

11.03.2026

Present : Sh. Harsh Vardhan Gupta, proxy counsel for the  
revisionist.

Sh. Girish Giri, Ld. Addl. PP for the State /  
respondent.

As prayed, put up for arguments on the application  
u/s 5 of The Limitation Act on **17.03.2026**.

(PREM KUMAR BARTHWAL)  
Principal District & Sessions Judge  
North District/Rohini Courts/Delhi  
11.03.2026 (d)